\USTA/

= PRO L;I(RL'UIT

®

As of 5/27/14

2014 USTA MEN’S PRO CIRCUIT CALENDAR

DATE
January 6
January 13
January 20
January 27

February 10
February 17
February 24

March 10
March 17

March 31
April 7

April 28
May 5
May 12

June 16
June 23

June 16
June 23
June 30

July 14
July 21
July 28
August 4

September 8
September 15
September 22

October 6
October 13
October 20

November 3
November 10
November 17

LOCATION
Plantation, FL
Sunrise, FL
Weston, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Sunrise, FL

Boynton Beach, FL

Sunrise, FL

Bakersfield, CA
Calabasas, CA

Harlingen, TX
Little Rock, AR

Vero Beach, FL
Orange Park, FL
Tampa, FL

Tulsa, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Buffalo, NY
Rochester, NY
Pittsburgh, PA

Tulsa, OK
Godfrey, IL
Decatur, IL
Edwardsville, IL

Claremont, CA
Costa Mesa, CA
Irvine, CA

Houston, TX
Mansfield, TX
Brownsville, TX

Birmingham, AL
Niceville, FL
Pensacola, FL

PRIZE $
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$15,000
$15,000

$15,000
$15,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$15,000
$15,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

DRAW SIZE

32 MD, 128 Q
32 MD, 128 Q
32 MD, 128 Q
32 MD, 128 Q

32 MD, 128 Q
32 MD, 128 Q
32 MD, 128 Q

32 MD, 64 Q
32 MD, 64 Q

32 MD, 64 Q
32 MD, 64 Q

32 MD, 128 Q
32 MD, 128 Q
32 MD, 128 Q

32 MD, 64 Q
32 MD, 64 Q

32 MD, 64 Q
32 MD, 64 Q
32 MD, 64 Q

32 MD, 64 Q

32 MD, 128 Q
32 MD, 128 Q
32 MD, 128 Q

32 MD, 128Q
32 MD, 128Q
32 MD, 128Q

32 MD, 64Q
32 MD, 64Q
32 MD, 64Q

32 MD, 128Q
32 MD, 128Q
32 MD, 128Q

SURFACE

Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay

Clay
Clay
Clay

Hard
Hard

Hard
Hard

Clay
Clay
Clay

Hard
Hard

Clay
Clay
Clay

Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard

Hard
Hard
Hard

Hard
Hard
Hard

Clay
Clay
Clay

CATEGORY

Futures 1
Futures 2
Futures 3
Futures 4

Futures 5
Futures 6
Futures 7

Futures 8
Futures 9

Futures 10
Futures 11

Futures 12
Futures 13
Futures 14

Futures 15
Futures 17

Futures 16
Futures 18
Futures 19

Futures 20
Futures 21
Futures 22
Futures 23

Futures 24
Futures 25
Futures 26

Futures 27
Futures 28
Futures 29

Futures 30
Futures 31
Futures 32



2014 USA Challengers - 10 Month Calendar

As of 5/27/14
DATE PRIZE MONEY LOCATION SURFACE

January 20 $50,000 Maui, HI HARD
February 3 $100,000 Dallas, TX HARD, INDOOR

April 14 $100,000 Sarasota, FL CLAY

April 21 $50,000 Savannah, GA CLAY

April 28 $50,000 Tallahassee, FL CLAY

SUMMER SCHEDULE

June 30 $50,000 Winnetka, IL HARD

July 14 $50,000 Binghamton, NY HARD

July 21 $50,000 Lexington, KY HARD

July 28 $100,000 Vancouver, BC HARD

August 4 $100,000 Aptos, CA HARD

FALL SCHEDULE

September 22 $50,000 Napa, CA HARD

September 29 $100,000 Sacramento, CA HARD

October 6 $100,000 Tiburon, CA HARD
October 27 $50,000 Charlottesville, VA HARD INDOOR
November 3 $50,000 Knoxville, TN HARD INDOOR
November 10 $50,000 Champaign, IL HARD INDOOR

This calendar is updated throughout the year. Updated calendars are posted on www.procircuit.usta.com




